
Company Name Primary Contact Email Company Phone Doing Business As Physical StateTrades
Allison Construction stevep@allisonconstructionco.com (970) 209-9883 ICC A 2022 CO Building
Alpine Mountain Construction Inc alpine.mountain@yahoo.com (970) 275-2050 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Artisan Builders llc justin@artisanbuilderscolorado.com (970) 708-1549 ICC C 2022 CO Building
Bill Ward Construction Inc bill@billwardconstruction.com (970) 708-1502 ICC C 2022 CO Building
Borland Inc - Ascent Custom Builders mtborland21@yahoo.com (970) 729-1723 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Box Canyon Management and Property Serviceslauren@boxcanyonmps.com (970) 519-1320 ICC C 2022 CO Building
Brilliant Home Builders, LLC joel@brillianthomebuilders.com (505) 710-9462 ICC C 2022 TX Building
Carlson Customs carlsoncustoms@mail.com (970) 729-1965 ICC B 2023 CO Building
CLC Services LLC lynchc71@yahoo.com (970) 708-1432 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Cobra Construction Incorporated cobra81435@gmail.com (970) 729-0935 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Colorado Structural Repair DBS Inc byron@coloradostructuralrepair.com (720) 373-4207 ICC B 2023 CO Building
Cunningham Construction rconstruction877@gmail.com (970) 318-1171 ICC A 2022 CO Building
Daley Construction Inc daleybuilt@gmail.com (970) 729-1158 ICC B 2022 CO Building
DeLuca Construction pete@delucatelluride.com (970) 729-0251 ICC C 2022 CO Building
Disaster Reconstruction Services DRS jjones@drsincpro.com (970) 564-3498 ICC A 2022 CO Building
Emory Smith Construction, E2R2, LLC emory@emorysmithconstruction.com (970) 708-4641 ICC A 2022 CO Building
Finbro Construction, LLC info@finbroconstruction.com (970) 728-5038 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Fortenberry & Ricks, LLC paul@fortenberryricks.com (970) 728-4321 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Garrett Construction, LLC Terry@TheGarrettCo.com (217) 899-4464 ICC B 2020 IN Building
Gerber Construction Inc dave@gerber-construction.com (970) 901-1245 ICC C 2022 CO Building
Hensen Construction & Develop CO hensen0056@hotmail.com (970) 729-0056 ICC A 2022 CO Building
Hoins Construction Inc. Hoinsoffice@gmail.com (970) 708-1037 ICC C 2022 CO Building
J & S (J&S) Richardson Construction jlrbuilder@gmail.com (970) 729-0854 ICC C 2023 CO Building
JK Construction LLC justin@justinkconstruction.com (970) 209-2472 ICC-C 2023 CO Building
KAH Services kharned360@hotmail.com (970) 275-5159 ICC B 2021 CO Building
Kelleher Contracting, LLC Joe@KelleherContractingLLC.com (970) 596-6130 ICC A 2021 CO Building
Kennedy Contracting Inc. nkavalancheranch@yahoo.com (970) 708-1199 ICC B 2023 CO Building
Kent Building Company,Inc dougr@kentbldg.com (970) 729-0162 ICC A 2022 CO Building
Kirsch Construction kirschconstruction@yahoo.com (970) 729-2130 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Koenig Construction Services office@koenigconstructionservices.com (970) 729-0230 ICC C 2022 CO Building
Lizard Head Construction lizardheadloghomes@montrose.net (970) 708-0029 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Ludwig & Sons LLC ludwigconstruction@hotmail.com (970) 729-1074 ICC C 2022 CO Building
McCormick Development Co. LLC thecrew@mcdevcobuilds.com (970) 708-2456 ICC A 2022 CO Building
McKinstry Essention LLC chelseaw@mckinstry.com (602) 888-6938 ICC A 2023 WA Building



Mountain Builders, Inc mtnbuilders@telluridecolorado.net (970) 728-4947 ICC C 2022 CO Building
Oldmixon Construction LLC shannon@oldmixonco.com (970) 708-9515 ICC A 2022 CO Building
Onsight Builders Inc onsight1@me.com (970) 729-1207 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Osborne Builders LLC michael@osbornebuilders.com (970) 729-0186 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Phillips Fine Homebuilding and Remodeling LLCgreggphillips66@outlook.com (970) 403-6291 ICC C 2022 CO Building
Proset Construction, Inc rickb@prosetconstruction.com (970) 729-2239 ICC A 2022 CO Building
Proset Modular, Inc scott@prosetmodular.com (970) 626-3114 ICC C 2022 CO Building
RA Nelson lrichter@ranelson.com (970) 456-8976 ICC A 2022 CO Building
Ranta Construction,Inc. ranta@rantaconstruction.com (970) 729-2164 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Riverbend Development LLC jlynchriverbend@gmail.com (203) 530-1037 ICC C 2022 CT Building
Rocky Mountain Renovation 7rkymtn@gmail.com (970) 903-9607 ICC A 2023 CO Building
Sawtooth Renovations Sawtoothrenovations@gmail.com (970) 275-1499 ICC B 2023 CO Building
Second City Construction, LLC (sc construction)jeff@scconstruction.llc (708) 878-9135 ICC C 2022 IL Building
Shaw Builders LLC jimhamilton@shawconstruction.net (720) 355-1349 ICC B 2023 CO Building
Stryker and Company, Inc. leo@strykerco.net (970) 964-4434 ICC A 2022 CO Building
Telluride Evans Construction, Inc. tellurideevansconstruction@gmail.com (970) 729-0312 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Telluride Home Management jim@telluridehm.com (970) 729-0715 ICC C 2022 CO Building
Telluride Real Estate Professionals Neal ElinoffNealelinoff@gmail.com (970) 708-0679 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Tom Maierle Carpentry (ICC A) tmaierle9@gmail.com (414) 520-5295 ICC A 2022 CO Building
Top Notch Construction telluridetopnotchconstruction@hotmail.com(970) 596-1014 ICC B 2022 CO Building
Tougher Construction Co ryan@tougherconstruction.com (970) 729-1247 ICC C 2022 CO Building
Trifecta Construction LLC ken@trifectallc.net (970) 209-2309 ICC B 2022 & ICC A 2022CO Building
Trusswood 10K, LLC christopherdauwe@gmail.com (972) 250-6800 ICC C 2023 TX Building
Ultra  Builders ricky@ultrabuildersllc.com (970) 729-1221 ICC A 2022 CO Building
Window Warmth LLC dba Renewal by Andersen (ICC C 2023)mbeaudoin@renewalcolorado.com (303) 217-4088 ICC C 2023 CO Building
Zelham, Inc justin.clark@zelham.com (208) 658-1700 ICC A 2022 ID Building
Zeno Building and Consulting Davechew84@gmail.com (970) 708-3919 ICC C 2023 CO Building
Landscapes By Lance LLC (ICC C 2022) lancescapes@telluridecolorado.net (970) 728-1302 ICC C 2022 Forrester/LandscapingCO Building, Landscaping
The Chimney Doctor, Ltd. dan@chimney.doctor (970) 234-3330 ICC B 2021 CO Building, Mechanical
Architects Collaborative LLP (Grandfathered ICC N)ken@architectstelluride.com (970) 708-1076 ICC C 2013 (Grandfathered)CO Building, Planning
JK Studio Construction & Development - Justin Kilbanejustin@jk.studio (480) 225-7282 ICC C 2021 & ARCHITECTAZ Building, Planning
JMP Skihaus Design Christopher Steiner christopher.steiner@gmail.com (312) 965-7158 ICC C 2022 CO Building, Planning
Keith Brown Biz, Inc. (ICC-A & ROOFING) keithtelluride@gmail.com (970) 779-5004 ICC-A & ROOFING CO Building, Roofing
Skyline Construction, Inc. - Roofing & ICCB athiner@skylineconstinc.com (970) 900-6889 ICC B&Roofing NE Building, Roofing
Telluride Maintenance LLC andrei@repairtelluride.com (970) 708-9626 ICC B 2022 & roofing CO Building, Roofing



7:8 Electric LLC madison.7.8electric@gmail.com (970) 270-2678 Electrician CO Electric
Alternative Power Ent Inc (SOLAR) admin@alternative-power.com (970) 626-9842 SOLAR CO Electric
ANYTIME ELECTRIC anytimeelec@gmail.com (970) 529-3903 Electrician CO Electric
ARCH ELECTRICAL hilliar66@icloud.com (970) 765-6596 electrical CO Electric
Atlasta Solar Center LLC aaron@atlastasolar.com (970) 712-1587 Solar CO Electric
Automatic Energy Solutions (AES) Office@automaticenergysolutions.com (970) 765-0678 electrician CO Electric
Big Dog Renewable Energy (SOLAR) mikayla.keerins@bigdogsolar.com (208) 242-3352 SOLAR ID Electric
CAM Electric info@camelectric.us (970) 249-6617 Electrician CO Electric
Canyon Creek Electric, LLC Michelle@canyoncreekelectric.com (970) 275-2105 Electrician CO Electric
Cold Canyon Electric, LLC coldcanyonelectric@gmail.com (970) 275-9422 Electric CO Electric
Current Source Electric llc. currentsourceelectric@gmail.com (970) 739-4644 electric CO Electric
Eagle Summit Electric Co inc Ntingle33@gmail.com (303) 726-0428 Electrician CO Electric
Endurance Electric Inc chris.eelectric@gmail.com (970) 708-2546 Electric CO Electric
Focal Point Electrical Contracting LLC (D Cooney)dylanwcooney@gmail.com (970) 275-5881 Electric CO Electric
Force Electric LLC force.electricco@gmail.com (719) 209-7345 Electric CO Electric
Gorman Electric LLC GormanElectricClay@gmail.com (970) 765-6843 Electrician CO Electric
Hackett Electric Co affordableelectricsolutions@gmail.com (970) 560-2885 Electrician CO Electric
Highmark Electric highmarkelectric.caleb@gmail.com (970) 708-8883 Electric CO Electric
Innovative Electrical Systems (not working) iesmontrose@gmail.com (970) 209-7725 Electric CO Electric
Integrative Electric LLC Integeativeelectric@outlook.com (970) 623-0311 Electric CO Electric
Kenny Electric Service permits@kenny-electric.com (303) 605-2100 Electric CO Electric
Kirby Brothers Electric Inc kirbybrotherselectric@gmail.com (970) 708-7825 Electric CO Electric
Liberty Bell Electric Inc libertybellelectric@gmail.com (970) 729-1358 electric CO Electric
Lil' Bit Electric LLC lilbitelectric@gmail.com (970) 729-0331 Electric CO Electric
Magnum Electric banderson@magnum-electric.com (970) 243-6655 Electric CO Electric
Main Source Electric LLC Mainsourceelectric1@gmail.com (970) 739-4007 Electrician CO Electric
Martens Electrical and Building Services martenselectricalservices@gmail.com (970) 989-3470 Electric CO Electric
Matthews Electric matthews1011@gmail.com (970) 565-3357 electrician CO Electric
Par Power, LLC mark@parpower.net (970) 249-9822 Electric CO Electric
Pederson Electric, Inc. general@pedersonelectric.com (970) 249-6106 Electric CO Electric
Pinnacle Electric Inc pei.office@icloud.com (970) 728-4918 Electric CO Electric
Powersource Electric Inc powersourceinc@msn.com (970) 417-4124 Electric CO Electric
QUALITY ELECTRIC & CONTROLS, INC. (QEC) wrichards@qecinc.net (970) 434-7600 Electrician CO Electric
R&A Enterprises chrisb@raelectric.com (970) 945-6500 Electric CO Electric
Rocky Mountain Electric rockymtnelectricryan@gmail.com (970) 209-8138 electrician CO Electric



San Juan Electric inc. ehsje@skybeam.com (970) 901-8127 Electric CO Electric
San Miguel Electric philhayden54@gmail.com (970) 729-2987 Electric CO Electric
Scalva Electric LLC danielscalva@gmail.com (970) 739-3056 Electric CO Electric
Skyline Solar LLC support@skyline.solar (855) 475-9765 Solar UT Electric
Sundance Solar Designs, LLC sunsoldesigns@gmail.com (970) 209-0085 Solar (Electrician - Matthew Electric)CO Electric
Tiger Electric Inc CHERYLS@TIGERELECTRICINC.COM (970) 209-7328 Electric CO Electric
Tooker Electric LLC chris@tookerelectric.com (970) 428-2325 Electric CO Electric
Tripp Electrical Systems LLC Tesllc47@yahoo.com (615) 663-8454 electrician CO Electric
Two Rivers Electric 2riverselectric@gmail.com (970) 708-0273 Electric CO Electric
Viking Electric LLC chriswitchblade@gmail.com (619) 212-6722 Electrician CO Electric
White Star Electric LLC lee@whitestarelectric.com (970) 261-8963 Electrician CO Electric
Williams Electric matt@williams-electric.com (970) 209-6150 Electrician CO Electric
Yankee Boy Electric ybeservice@gmail.com (970) 708-8069 Electrician CO Electric
Dynamic Fire Protection Systems, Inc. melinda@dynamicfire.co (970) 626-3357 Fire Protection SystemsCO Fire
Peak Alarm Company, Inc. (Fire Protection) pwilliams@peakalarm.com (970) 249-4537 Fire Protection CO Fire
Summit Fire & Security LLC bfriel@summitfiresecurity.com (970) 728-8354 Fire CO Fire
Superior Fire Protection, LLC ndejulio@superiorfireco.com (970) 765-0600 Fire Protection CO Fire
True North Hearth and Home Inc. wes@truenorthfireplaces.com (970) 274-0200 Fireplaces CO Fire
Colorado Fireside Inc sstephens@coloradofireside.com (970) 249-7731 Mechanical plumbing CO Fire, Mechanical
Comfort Air of Grand Junction ryan@comfortairco.com (970) 640-9930 Mechanical CO Mechanical
Coolings Plumbing & Heating coolings@montrose.net (970) 249-3631 Mechanical only CO Mechanical
Daikin Applied Americas Inc. service.operations@daikinapplied.com (720) 360-7802 Mechanical CO Mechanical
Eagle Air LLC eagleairservice86@gmail.com (970) 201-3248 Mechanical CO Mechanical
High Mountain Hearth Solutions, Inc.(fireplaces)rick@highmountainhearthsolutions.com (970) 874-4328 Fireplaces CO Mechanical
Snipps Heat & Air, Inc steph@snipps.com (970) 209-8152 Mechanical only CO Mechanical
A&D Mechanical Inc adplumbingllc12@gmail.com (970) 417-2243 Plumbing Mechanical CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Advanced Hydronics LLC solomon@advancedhydronicsllc.com (975) 444-1508 x88707plumber mechanical CO Mechanical, Plumbing
All Mountain Mechanical Plumbing & Heating allmountainmech@gmail.com (970) 366-2376 Plumbing Mechanical CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Benjamin Franklin Plumbing & One Hour Heating & A/Cbenjaminfranklinplumbing11@hotmail.com(970) 249-6575 Plumbing & Heating CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Carl Kelly Plumbing and Heating Services chris@ckplumbingandheat.com (970) 728-8372 Plumbing Mechanical CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Clearly Mechanical & Plumbing Clearlymechanical@criptext.com (970) 708-2151 Plumbing CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Controlled Hydronics, Inc. donj@controlledhydronics.com (970) 729-0405 plumber mechanical CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Fox Mechanical LLC stephenfox@foxmechllc.com (303) 379-9328 plumbing and heating CO Mechanical, Plumbing
GT Mechanical gtmmech72@gmail.com (970) 596-8867 Plumbing Mechanical CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Keenan's Plumbing & Heating, Inc Keenansplumbing@aol.com (970) 249-3284 plumbing & heating CO Mechanical, Plumbing



Morris Plumbing and Heating (previously precision)keithmorrisplumbing@gmail.com (970) 209-0217 Plumbing & Heating CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Mountain West Mechanical (Hank Tankersley) mountainwestmechanical13@gmail.com (970) 318-1435 Plumbing Mechanical CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Murphy Company Mechanical Contractors and Engineerslicensing@murphynet.com (303) 375-3999 Plumbing Mechanical CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Pallante Plumbing & Heating, LLC pph@montrose.net (970) 729-1377 Plumbing Heating CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Par Mechanical, Inc. bev@parmechanical.net (970) 249-9822 Plumbing Mechanical CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Performance Plumbing & Heating LLC preston@performanceplumbing1.com (970) 846-7065 Plumbing Mechanical CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Reid Rutherford Plumbing & Heating, Inc. rrphoffice@gmail.com (970) 252-0044 Plumbing heating CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Replumb Specialties Inc jmefine@replumbs.com (719) 495-9090 Plumbing Heating CO Mechanical, Plumbing
RK Mechanical, LLC tracy.mason@rkindustries.com (303) 355-9696 Plumbing heating CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Stanfield Plumbing & Heating, Inc. mitch@stanfieldph.com (970) 729-3260 Plumbing Mechanical CO Mechanical, Plumbing
Snowbridge Incorporated noah@snowbridgeinc.com (970) 389-9186 Pipelines speciality plumbingCO Other, Plumbing
Berkshire Plumbing & Heating, LLC berkshireplumbing@gmail.com (413) 822-9828 plumbing CO Plumbing
Cookey's Mechanical rich@cookeys.com (970) 245-0171 plumber CO Plumbing
Forrest Plumbing LLC forrestplumbingco@gmail.com (970) 729-4503 Plumbing CO Plumbing
Mountain Desert Plumbing peytonlawrie@gmail.com (970) 739-6778 Plumbing CO Plumbing
Mountain View Plumbing mountview16@gmail.com (970) 417-7375 Plumber CO Plumbing
Nbl Construction plumbing nbltradesmen@gmail.com (970) 497-9718 Plumbing CO Plumbing
Pressler Plumbing & Heating presslerplumbingheating@gmail.com (970) 433-2192 Plumbing CO Plumbing
Rico Plumbing and Heating mcontillo82@gmail.com (970) 708-4455 plumbing CO Plumbing
Ridgway Plumbing & Heating Inc rphinc@outlook.com (970) 626-5085 Plumbing CO Plumbing
Telluride Plumbing tellurideplumbing@gmail.com (970) 708-4068 plumber CO Plumbing
Tim's Plumbing and Heating timsplumbing3774@gmail.com (970) 275-3774 Plumbing CO Plumbing
Warren Industries, Inc. DBA Roto Rooter office@rotorooternow.com (970) 945-5519 Plumbing CO Plumbing
Dan Krauss Construction (roofer/handyman) dan_krauss81435@yahoo.com (970) 729-0773 Roofer/Handyman CO Roofing
All Steel, Inc. (Roofing only) admin@allsteelinc.net (970) 249-6663 Roofing 2012 CO Roofing
Copper Mountain Roofing coppermtnroofing@gmail.com (970) 275-3151 Roofing CO Roofing
Elk Mountain Property elkmtnproperty@aol.com (970) 589-4773 Roofing CO Roofing
Empire Roofing &Sheet Metal Inc (ICC Update needed)jannette@empireroofing.com (303) 993-0162 Roofer (Shingles) 2023 CO Roofing
Goforth's Repair (Tri Area Roofing) goforthsrepair@outlook.com (970) 450-7281 roofing CO Roofing
Horn Brothers Roofing Inc permits@hornbrothersroofing.com (303) 274-1111 Roofing CO Roofing
JNB ROOFING LLC Jnbroofingllc@gmail.com (970) 209-0148 roofing CO Roofing
Monarch Construction & Roofing Jamie@monarchroofs.com (303) 981-1265 ICC Roofing CO Roofing
Pro Services 2013proservices@gmail.com (970) 209-2224 roofer CO Roofing
RN Construction Co. Roofing constructionrn71@gmail.com (970) 417-5601 Roofing CO Roofing
Roofing Envelope Contractors LLC (needs a 2024 business licenseinfo@aspenroofingcontractors.com (970) 379-9052 Roofing CO Roofing



RPM Roofing LLC (need business license) gary@silverleafinc.com (970) 249-5198 Roofing CO Roofing
Stone Ridge Roofing And Siding, LLC bryan@stoneridgeroofingandsiding.com (970) 249-7663 roofing CO Roofing
StormHelpPro (Genesis Energy Ventures LLC needs bus lic 2023)jeffp@stormhelppro.com (251) 504-8080 roofing CO Roofing
Three Dogs Roofing LLC zander@3dogsroofing.com (970) 708-8849 Roofing CO Roofing


